
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

216 
805 
939 

965X 
845 
80 

779 
933 
823 
12X 
36X 
59 
66 

74X 
90 

99X 
116 
156 
174 
195 
222 
258 
300 
323 
368 
470 
503 
526 
550 
675 
708 
715 
739 
743 
753 
803 
822 

Name 

Geoff Sims 
David Budnick 
Yi-Wei Pan 
Chris Starr 
Wilfido Calderon 
Aliki Karayan 
Nick Raleigh 
Herbert Carlos 
Jorge Gonzalez 
Kathy Zhao 
Damian Doffo 
Tony Filippelli 
Haydn Meng 
Frank Sindermann 
Alex Reyes 
Kimie Sako 
Shaughn Reid 
Joshua Scott 
Cliff Coglietti 
Terrence Bisch 
Nick Tudisco 
Bogna Davis 
Andrew Krall 
Martin Robles 
Ed Guzman 
Stefan Alger 
Erinn Merlo 
Bert Bledsoe 
Saidia Chaudhri 
Morgan Ryan 
Mark Longo 
Rafael Chavez 
Philip Fernandez 
Shawn Park 
Carlos Martin 
Marlon Gonzalez 
Thomas Goble 

Class 
Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Make 

2017 Yamaha R6 
KAW Ninja 400 
2016 Triumph Daytona 675r 
2021 BMW M 1000rr 
YAM R6 
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2017 Yamaha R1 
2015 Yamaha R3 
2022 Aprilia RS660 
2019 Kawasaki 400 
2015 KTM RC390 
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2018 KTM RC390 
2021 KTM 890R DUKE 
Yamaha R6 
2016 Yamaha R3 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2017 Aprilia Rsv4 
2022 Aprilia RS660 
2015 Yamaha R3 
2018 Suzuki GSXR1000 
2017 Yamaha R6 
2022 Yamaha YZF-R7 
2022 BMW M1000RR 
2023 Aprilia RS660 
2006 Suzuki GSX-R 750 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 EM 
1998 Buell Cyclone 
2022 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2013 Triumph Daytona 675R 
Yamaha 2008 R6 
2015 Yamaha R1 
2023 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki ninja 400 
2018 Yamaha Yzfr6 
2020 Yamaha R6 
2017 Yamaha YZF-R6 

Best Tm 

2:01.264 
2:08.374 
2:08.657 
2:11.779 
2:15.611 
2:16.298 
2:18.122 
2:19.058 
2:24.359 

Total Tm 

11:21.294 
14:21.350 
10:05.224 
8:19.144 

14:07.765 
14:12.279 
7:19.183 
7:17.622 
8:48.015 

Sponsor 

Ctracing, Alpha Racing 

VnM Sport 

4SR, Better Call Sy, Insta360 

Villain Racing/61DTC/Try Hard Co 

JRS Motorwerks, Panavise, BattleBorn Harley Davidson, Galfer Brakes 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/24/2024 9:09:28 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martins 

www.race-cra.com 

Sponsored by:  Pacific Utility Installation 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 2 @ BRP [Mar 23 - 24, 2024] 

SUN Practice: Group 3 (SUN) 

SUN Practice: Group 3 (SUN) 

Practice started at 8:37:04 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

3/24/2024 08:10 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 

908 
918 
929 
951 
956 

Name 

Tim Powers 
Miguel Figueroa 
Mitchell Nikitin 
David Thomas 
Christian Cepeda 

Class 
Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Practice Group 3 

Make 

2006 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2020 Yamaha R6 
2016 Yamaha R3 
2021 Aprilia Rs660 
2023 Yamaha R7 

Best Tm Total Tm Sponsor 

Via.Delivery 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/24/2024 9:09:28 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martins 

www.race-cra.com 

Sponsored by:  Pacific Utility Installation 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 2 @ BRP [Mar 23 - 24, 2024] 

SUN Practice: Group 3 (SUN) 

SUN Practice: Group 3 (SUN) 

Practice started at 8:37:04 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

3/24/2024 08:10 
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